BANK(ISLAM

eBanker Pro Payment Acknowledgement

Payer Name

Status

CIB Ref No/ Payment Date
Payment Type

From Account

To Account
Beneficiary Name
Beneficiary Bank
Recipient's Reference
Other Payment Details
Amount (MYR)
Service Charge(MYR)
SMS Charge(MYR)
Total Amount (MYR)

Note: This receipt is a computer generated, no signature required.

. GSP CAPITAL SDN BHD

: Successful

: CMSIFT17072024478958 / 17/07/2024
: Fund Transfer

1 12252010011193

: 8881040897965

. GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
. AMBANK BERHAD - ARBKMYKL

: GADING AIR SERVICES

: INV NO GAM-INV-24-166

- 1,500.00
- 0.00
© 0.00
© 1,500.00
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